E M B R A G U E K U P P L U N GC L U T C H
2 MANTIC
CLUTCH
• Mantic Clutch is the performance clutch division of
Clutch Industries (CI) which has been engineering
and manufacturing clutch systems for over 60 years.
• Manufacturing and engineering facility located in
Melbourne, Australia.

26 MANTIC
CLUTCH
PART NUMBERING SYSTEMS
MS 1 - 2002 - C S
M 9 2 1 2 0 2
Vehicle Code
Vehicle Code
Flywheel Option
X = No Flywheel
S = Inc Steel Flywheel
D = Inc Dual Mass Flywheel
R = Inc DMR Flywheel
A = Inc Aluminium Flywheel
Moment of Inertia + Diaphragm
0 = M0I + Std Diaphragm
2= M0I + Heavy Diaphragm
4= M0I + Pull Type
Clutch Disc Type
1 = Sprung cushion Cerametallic
2 = Rigid Center Cushion Cerametallic
3 = Rigid Centre Undampened Cerametallic
4 = Sprung Cushion Organic
5 = Multi Rate Sprung Cushion Cerametallic
6 = Multi Rate Sprung Cushion Organic
Bearing Option
X = No Bearing
B = Inc Release Bearing
C = Inc Concentric Slave Cylinder
Stage 1 - 5
1 = Stage 1 - SG Iron with ER2 Groove
with Organic Disc.
2 = Stage 2 - SG Iron with ER2 Groove
with Organic / Cerametallic Disc.
3 = Stage 3 - SG Iron with Cerametallic,
sprung and cushioned Disc.
4 = Stage 4 - SG Iron with Cerametallic
Sprung Non Cushion Disc.
5 = Stage 5 - SG Iron with Cerametallic
Undampened Disc.
No of Disc’s
1 = Single Disc
2 = Twin Disc
3 = Triple Disc
Clutch Diameter
9 = 9000 series 230mm (9”)
7 = 7000 series 185mm (7.25”)
5 = 5000 series 140mm (5.5”)
Clutch Type
M = Complete Kit Inc Bearing or
 CSC + Flywheel
B = Complete Kit No Flywheel
P = Complete Kit No Bearing No Flywheel
Mantic Stage
Part Numbering System Mantic Stages 1 - 5
Part Numbering System Mantic 9000, 7000, 5000
27MANTIC
CLUTCH
ICONs
Triple Disc
Twin Disc
Anti - Burst
Australian Made
& Designed
ER2 Groove Design
M.O.I
Organic Plate